DH-TPC-BF8421
Thermal Network Hybrid Bullet Camera
· 400x300 VOx uncooled thermal sensor technology
· Athermalized lens (thermal camera), focus-free
· Support ROI, motion detection, color Palettes
· Support fire detection & alarm
· Built-in 2/2 alarm in/out

Dimensions 435.6mmx248.4mmx373.5mm (17.15"x9.80"x14.70")
Packaging Dimensions 557mmx442mmx371mm (22.00"x17.40"x14.61")
Net Weight <9KG (<19.84lb)
Gross Weight <14KG (<30.86lb)
Power Adaptor Contained
Lens Contained
Certification
Certifications CE (EN 60950:2000); FCC (FCC Part 15 SubpartB )
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
Thermal
Network
Hybrid
Bullet
Camera
DH-TPC-BF8421P/N-B25Z45  Thermal: 400x300 25mm lens
Visible: 2MP 3.95mm–177.7mm lens
DH-TPC-BF8421P/N-B35Z45  Thermal: 400x300 35mm lens
Visible: 2MP 3.95mm–177.7mm lens
DH-TPC-BF8421P/N-B50Z45  Thermal: 400x300 50mm lens
Visible: 2MP 3.95mm–177.7mm lens
DH-TPC-BF8421P/N-B75Z45  Thermal: 400x300 75mm lens
Visible: 2MP 3.95mm–177.7mm lens
DH-TPC-BF8421P/N-B100Z45 Thermal: 400x300 100mm lens
Visible: 2MP 3.95mm–177.7mm lens
Installation Diagram (Wall Mount)
Dimensions (mm[inch])
344.6[13.57]